

Price list equipment

Presentation / Projection

Big screen 228x305cm (Zunftsaal)	CHF 100
Additional portable screen	CHF 40
Additional projector	CHF 75
Flip chart with pens (1 flip chart included in room rental) Pin board Presenter's case	CHF 25 CHF 25 CHF 35
Laptop	CHF 50
Spotlight from small gallery	CHF 30
Speaker's Table	free of charge

Audio equipment

Sennheiser audio system with 2 microphones	CHF 180
Additional microphones (in total max. 4 possible)	CHF 40
Small speakers for laptop	free of charge
Conference telephone Conference microphone with speaker	CHF 60 CHF 30

Prices are per day and per item. VAT included